EDCON-COMPONENTS
Contact Resistance: ≤100mΩ MAX.
Current Rating: 100mA
DrawingSPECIFICATION:
Voltage Rating: 42V
Operating Temperature: .-25°C to +85°C
Operating Force:
Solder Condtion: Reflow Soldering :10s/260°c

function
ROHS PackingSerie
Ordering Informations
-
Order Code 10R + 16R
Rxxx N N
PCB-Layout
Q27049
w. Body
N= without N= No Special 10R= 10Pos.
TU
function
ROHS PackingSerie
16H= 16Pos.
Hexadecimal
Code
Y= with
Groundpin
16R= 16Pos.
Real Code
R= ROHS
conform
BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
N= non ROHS
N= without
Groundpin
N= No Special
function
10R= 10Pos.
Real Code
Code
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCS
Order Code 16H
Rotary BCD-Switch
7,4x7,4mm
Sheet No.
DATEMasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Jamy 2 from 2
7,4x7,4mm
Part No.: Q27049
07.07.2022
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com